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Robert Half- Customer Service Rep remote (overnight) 💰Pay: $19-$21hr

https://www.roberthalf.com/us/en/job/atlanta-ga/customer-support-representative/00910-
0013252487-usen?fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL4d2lleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHn-
XbFM9I4l4QFYv5IDq1mUoI1aRUTDc0cRdvmxVrcYOWlGhCa6Gqp7uHS12_aem_tzpD3oWTC
teyIPartu8_PQ

Representative, Customer Service - New Patient Care

https://jobs.cardinalhealth.com/search/jobdetails/representative-customer-service---new-patient-
care/84b8bd7a-da25-42ed-81ef-4ccbc07dc552

Healthcare Member Advocate

https://careerseng-senture.icims.com/jobs/63845/healthcare-member-advocate/job?
mode=job&iis=Teleperformance.com&mobile=false&width=1370&height=500&bga=true&needs
Redirect=false&jan1offset=-360&jun1offset=-300

Healthcare Customer Service 

https://freeagent.network/webform/b3de6ada-f7ce-4215-8386-bec595d6b691/application_link?
role=0d967680-4677-4858-99a6-22f272dd2a27

Open Enrollment Specialist

Open Enrollment Specialist in Houston, Texas, USA | Customer Service at TEKsystems

Healthcare Customer Service Expert - Phone Intake

https://careers-carecentrix.icims.com/jobs/16488/customer-solutions-expert-i---csc-phone/job?
mode=job&iis=LinkedIn&iisn=LinkedIn&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL9By9leHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHhZecB
9yMyY2j7Mg2WIJQGYmx8gs85O6pj5OLDo_cuhoVTnQ6ClhDe7MJCiD_aem_JviF3YW0vdE1l
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Remote Seasonal Benefits Counselor

https://jobs.aon.com/jobs/89513?lang=en-us

Claritev - Call Center Investigation Specialist

Pay: $18.50hr https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?
reqId=5001136620206&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL9nDBleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHikNaPGl90nleDWgDB
qoTrKy9YMWTI9Nr0fnSn7ayfcp1KmF4Xq9rePKG8uP_aem_yzvmCOmSkN3Z_7rdvLP2rg

Chewy- customer service rep (quick hire)

Pay: $16hr

Texas residents only 

https://careers.chewy.com/us/en/job/6574134/Customer-Service-Representative-Remote-in-
Texas?
fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL9xjFleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHjeN8yl6w4qR7vJcMs59D5W9iKBWCiz8PHkV-
jmg81-q_2J5v74QW8KYoa8r_aem_IEfvffLbmhR1yVO6QIFi6A

Inpatient Audit Specialist

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?gh_jid=4816279008

Inpatient Medical Coder – FT – Up to $5,000 Sign on Bonus

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?gh_jid=4521634008

Client Success Manager

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?gh_jid=4752912008

Health Information Specialist II

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?gh_jid=4810372008
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Member service 

https://jobs.medixteam.com/jobs/243364/member-services-associate-new-york?
fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL9m_pleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHtWT52cI_Jd8zd2iDkZTlOUHLC8yIiHXcgOtZB2
WQsKWRIknNJDSUWPiHvj0_aem_OUiq4X03RH2PkKmKQApX5g

Senior Claim Benefit Specialist

https://cvshealth.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CVS_Health_Careers/job/Senior-Claim-
Benefit-Specialist_R0645087

Authorization Specialist

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/growtherapy/jobs/4589944005?
fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL7JR5leHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHu5MtrdyPjTNFQ45b3EPWrxp-
xzxmWkX3zMOtBiJM7MbeRLmPwnpS37aOU6R_aem_ItXw8UeaR_RTE2-_FfHgQA

Accounts Receivable Specialist

https://careers-ventrahealth.icims.com/jobs/4999/accounts-receivable-specialist/job

Producer Services Specialist II ~$25/hour

Careers

Care Coordinator - Join Our Talent Network $19.00 to $23.00 per hr

Job Application for Care Coordinator - Join Our Talent Network at Evergreen Nephrology

IQVIA is hiring remote Pharmacy Tech Support Reps. Pay Rate: 18.00/HR💰

https://jobs.iqvia.com/en/job/scottsdale/virtual-pharmacy-tech-support-call-center-rep-shift-11a-
8p-et-8a-5p-pt-exp-required/24443/79856264080

Pre-Bill Escalation Specialist

Pre-Bill Escalation Specialist in Remote | Careers at Remote Nationwide U.S.A.

Customer Service Agent (Remote)
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https://jobs.ashbyhq.com/Jerry.ai/a6a1e79b-2b8c-4f1e-bf3d-aa530eda956f?
utm_source=6Vdva5VPyD&fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAAR7YqD_iWbUmQB7_IRnzSXMV
OmO72EgeMAb1XUiftA8m63j4Y5X93n87z3eoQg_aem_l0IvKx-vXl8ALlXdcUwqBQ

Care Experience Specialist

https://www.charliehealth.com/careers/current-openings Current Openings at Charlie Health

https://www.charliehealth.com/careers/current-openings Current Openings at Charlie Health

Research Contracts Specialist – Geisinger : https://jobs.geisinger.org/job/danville/research-
contracts-specialist/12064/81925432896

Scheduling Specialist I – Geisinger : https://jobs.geisinger.org/job/danville/scheduling-specialist-
i/12064/84206547568

Seasonal Virtual Jewelry Expert –Signet Jewelers : 
https://signetjewelers.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/SignetCorporateCareers/job/Support-Center---
Akron-OH/Remote-Seasonal-Virtual-Jewelry-Expert_REQ_74465?source=LinkedIn

 Senior Service Advocate –CVS : 
https://jobs.cvshealth.com/us/en/job/CVSCHLUSR0594890EXTERNALENUS/Senior-Service-
Advocate?utm_source=Linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds

Service Coordinator – UPMC : https://careers.upmc.com/job/21864676/service-coordinator-
associate-remote-pittsburgh-pa/?src=11663&src=11663

Revenue Cycle Specialist

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Revenue-Cycle-
Specialist_R250000006875-1?
source=LinkedIn&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL6U_NleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHn7NfgZu-
3QPubtFQvnMgP0NdKzff5tl0XxyA8U1iOC33VSRuXDOMszlNjT8_aem_jwnNztzoUXyTkfQgGJ
sVYg&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Denials & AR Analyst I



https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Denials---AR-Analyst-
I_R250000000432?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Financial Counseling Representative I 

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Financial-Counseling-
Representative-I-_R250000007559?
source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Supv Billing

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Supv-
Billing_R250000007147?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

HIM Associate III

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/HIM-Associate-
III_R250000006708?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Subrogation Specialist

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001139954106

Credentialing Operations Team Lead / Supervisor

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001138066706

NSA Claims Data Coordinator

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001136817606

Call Center Investigation Specialist

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001136620206

Member Services Patient Advocate

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001132606806



Client Sucess Associate

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001135003806

Senior Financial Analyst

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?reqId=5001132212206

Intake and Admissions Associate (EST)

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/guidelighthealth/jobs/4827901008?
gh_src=05b7581f6us&source=LinkedIn

Credit Representative I

https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=2b689f2d-
7d1e-4b8e-826f-a56ef2872fd0&ccId=19000101_000001&jobId=568763&lang=en_US

CLAIMS CLEARINGHOUSE PROCESSING REPRESENTATIVE

https://www.teamhealthcareers.com/job/J3Q84X66YGMSH851MSG

Customer service 

https://www.act.org/content/act/en/careers-at-act.html

Multiple Openings 

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/strivehealth/jobs/4589233006?gh_src=794ff92d6us

Policy Processing Coordinato

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/slideinsurance/jobs/4826174008

Healthcare Verification 

https://taskus.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers/job/Brownsville-Texas-USA---
Remote/Healthcare-Customer-Service-Representative----Seasonal-_R_2507_10196-1?
source=LinkedIn
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Senior Card Fraud Investigator

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/mercury/jobs/5602192004

Claims Processing Specialist

https://independencepetgroup.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers/job/Claims-
Processor_JR101479-1

Claims Account Coordinator - Ford

https://www.paycomonline.net/v4/ats/web.php/jobs/ViewJobDetails?
clientkey=CC0C881AF112C0E0AFAB06B8A2A3C943&job=238006&jpt=

Long Term Disability Claims Specialist II

https://www.metlifecareers.com/en_US/ml/JobDetail/Long-Term-Disability-Claims-Specialist-
II/10665?
&utm_source=linkedin.com&utm_medium=job_posting&utm_campaign=2016_media_gta&utm_
content=&utm_term=

First student Claims Representative (Remote)

https://firststudentinc.directapply.one/jobs/view/Claims-Representative-Remote/Cincinnati-Ohio-
US/e19f168d8d74b7574365ca6731a26f032f323dab17714ace2a99914e/

PFS Specialist I - Front End $24.00 - $25.00 per hour PFS Specialist I - Front End | Ambry 
Genetics Opportunities

Corporate one Sr. Customer Service Technical Specialist

$55,000.00 To $59,000.00 

https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=a4d6615a-
8c57-47b0-822a-
4976a2f21824&ccId=19000101_000001&lang=en_US&jobId=581111&source=LinkedIn

Remote Healthcare Call Center Associate
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https://careers.conduent.com/us/en/job/COJCONUS15043EXTERNALENUS/Remote-
Healthcare-Call-Center-Associate?utm_medium=phenom-
feeds&utm_source=Appcast_LinkedIn&ccuid=63994451334&_ccid=1744641772916rfncgn2xe

Eligibility Screener and Operations Support - Human Services - Remote

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?
PageType=JobDetails&partnerid=16030&siteid=6098&jobId=3327832&src=LinkedIn#jobDetails
=3327832_6098

Health Information Specialist I - Remote

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?
job_id=4820712008&gh_src=5fd7fdae8us

Tier 1 Support Specialist (Remote - U.S.)

http://job-boards.greenhouse.io/perfectserve/jobs/5597799004

Radiology Scheduler - Work from Home | $16.00/hr | Starts 8/21/25

https://careers-carenethealthcare.icims.com/jobs/4860/radiology-scheduler---work-from-home-
%7c-%2416.00-hr-%7c-starts-8-21-25/job

Customer service 

https://careers.chewy.com/us/en/job/CHINUS6574134EXTERNALENUS/Customer-Service-
Representative-Remote-in-Texas?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds?
gh_src=o8ua3y1

Care Specialist, After Hours - Remote Compensation: $24/hr. (non-negotiable)

https://www.care.com/vis/careers/job/7124352

Customer Service Representative - Work at Home

https://myjobs.adp.com/afniexternalcareers/cx/job-details?
reqId=5001092630300&rb=LINKEDIN

Customer Advocacy Specialist - Remote
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https://careers-carecentrix.icims.com/jobs/16475/specialist---customer-advocacy/job?
mode=job&iis=LinkedIn&iisn=LinkedIn&mobile=false&width=1110&height=500&bga=true&need
sRedirect=false&jan1offset=-360&jun1offset=-300

Associate Customer Care Professional, Generosity Program, Remote salary of $23.46 HR 
($48,796)https://careers.thrivent.com/jobs/43779/associate-customer-care-professional-
generosity-program-remote/

Apple project 

https://apply.concentrix.com/global/en/job/R1618512/Technical-Support-Customer-Service-
Representative-Remote-Night-Shift

Apple Project 

https://apply.concentrix.com/global/en/job/R1618488/Technical-Support-Customer-Service-
Representative-Remote

Remote Install Specialist 

Remote Install Specialist - Careers at ADT

Member Services Specialist - part time (3pm - 9pm M-F schedule)

https://general-careers-curanahealth.icims.com/jobs/2059/member-services-specialist---part-
time-%283pm---9pm-m-f-schedule%29/job

Customer Care Specialist (6+ Month Contract)

Job Application for Customer Care Specialist (6+ Month Contract) at Kiavi

Associate Customer Service Representative

Apply for Associate Customer Service Representative | Careers at Highmark Health

Member Engagement Specialist 💰 $18.00 To $19.50 Hourly

https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=31c9ac54-
7e54-42ed-9a37-
f2eed3c35378&ccId=19000101_000001&type=MP&lang=en_US&selectedMenuKey=CurrentO
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penings&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL4ahRleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHgw8DT4zm6OONH-v6k-
YBpAPXUktEjDlCez-
VxLdwbnrgT1Ot916p95mfeur_aem_Z6e_SYgVantpaImObHUduw&jobId=505593

Member Engagement Coordinator 

💰 $18.50 To $20.00 Hourly

https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=31c9ac54-
7e54-42ed-9a37-
f2eed3c35378&ccId=19000101_000001&type=MP&lang=en_US&selectedMenuKey=CurrentO
penings&jobId=505594

Mercury Insurance Claims Reps

https://careers-mercuryinsurance.icims.com/jobs/5630/claims-representative/job?
mobile=true&width=390&height=663&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-360&jun1offs
et=-300

Call Center Representative

https://www.aboundhealth.com/job-postings-2?
location=NATIONWIDE%7CUS&jobId=7e30bea0-0f64-56b1-82a8-a7f1aff9e1ac

Provider Enrollment Specialist

https://usacs.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/usacscareers/job/Virtual-OH/Provider-
Enrollment-Specialist_R0002124?source=LinkedIn

Insurance Verification

Representative II, Insurance Verification | | Cardinal Health

Reimbursement Specialist

https://jobs.cardinalhealth.com/search/jobdetails/reimbursement-specialist/8fad7bf7-addd-4989-
99a3-22d8257fc678?
utm_medium=paid_job_board&utm_source=linkedin&utm_campaign=linkedin_paid&source=Li
nkedIn
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Pharmacy Operations Coordinator I

Pay Range: $19.04 - $32.35

https://jobs.centene.com/us/en/jobs/1582787/pharmacy-operations-coordinator-i/

Representative, Customer Service - New Patient Care

Representative, Customer Service - New Patient Care | | Cardinal Health

Release of Information Specialist I

https://jobs.dayforcehcm.com/en-US/verisma/CANDIDATEPORTAL/jobs/9887

Customer Service Representative - Medical Records

https://jobs.dayforcehcm.com/en-US/verisma/CANDIDATEPORTAL/jobs/9894

Release of Information Specialist

https://jobs.dayforcehcm.com/en-US/verisma/CANDIDATEPORTAL/jobs/9877

Member Experience Specialist I

https://jobs.jobvite.com/workithealth/job/oHs5vfwt?__jvst=Job%20Board&__jvsd=

Customer service 

https://www.golden-careers.com/jobs/customer-care-representative-united-states-7f385ca5-
ec91-4068-bf7e-51ba3624f57e?
fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAAR6g3HqAtica7611qOHxrLsIfipahYWlPfmCEgWKSKfUaOzBfx
vXYiPWiBowcQ_aem_qnTCWuowFNhv4apy-fLeeg

Claritev

Medical Claims Resolutions Specialist

$20-$24/hr 

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?
__tx_annotation=false&rb=LINKEDIN&reqId=5001128718006
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https://www.golden-careers.com/jobs/customer-care-representative-united-states-7f385ca5-ec91-4068-bf7e-51ba3624f57e?fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAAR6g3HqAtica7611qOHxrLsIfipahYWlPfmCEgWKSKfUaOzBfxvXYiPWiBowcQ_aem_qnTCWuowFNhv4apy-fLeeg


Sharecare

Program Engagement Representative

Start Date: August 25th and September 8th

Pay: $15.50/hour (not negotiable)

Shift: Monday-Friday: 11:30 AM - 8:00 PM CST. It is required to work every 4th Saturday from 
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM CST. Shifts are subject to change based on business needs.

Training: 1 week from 8am - 4:30pm CST.

https://sharecare.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Sharecare_Careers/job/Program-
Engagement-Representative---Remote_R-101304

Claritev

NSA Claims Coordinator

$17/hr - Non Phone

https://myjobs.adp.com/claritevcareers/cx/job-details?
__tx_annotation=false&rb=LINKEDIN&reqId=5001136817606

Patient Engagement Specialist

$19-$20HR

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/authorhealth/jobs/4546095007

Easy hire Sagility

Customer Service Representative (Healthcare)

https://career.sagilityhealth.com/us/en/current-openings/REQ-003600

Child Support $16.50/Hr

https://careers.conduent.com/us/en/job/15485/Child-Support-Call-Center-Agent

Quick hire 



Customer Service $20hr 

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/beyondfinance/jobs/6838256

Customer service 

https://careers.wtwco.com/jobs/customer-service-representative-work-from-home-multiple-
locations-2025-40283789-311f-4b5d-8522-36188cc0c095?
fbclid=IwQ0xDSwLRS_xleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHvbUCbN8c4wL77DrrphR19BWHF1Khc3vyyNN
_sEO4cc0oU-1GIffU5u9TdkG_aem_diryRLZC1xrUnljoXL-aJA

Leave Specialist, Contractor

https://strideinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/SK/job/US-Nationwide---Remote/Leave-
Specialist_JR108953?locations=4045365ab17410012119863213160000

CPC Processor Customer Support 

https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?
job_id=4813809008&gh_src=5fd7fdae8us

Remote Customer Service Representative - Aftermarket Auto Parts

https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---
aftermarket-auto-parts/job?
mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1o
ffset=-240

Remote Call Center Customer Service Rep $18.50hr (Pacific Time)

https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-
Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?
utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds

ROI Medical Records Specialist - Remote

https://sharecare.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/Sharecare_Careers/job/REM---Remote-MI/ROI-
Medical-Records-Specialist---Remote_R-101331

Intake Production Support Specialist

https://strideinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/SK/job/US-Nationwide---Remote/Leave-Specialist_JR108953?locations=4045365ab17410012119863213160000
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https://www.datavant.com/about/careers/open-roles/job?job_id=4813809008&gh_src=5fd7fdae8us
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://careers-turn5.icims.com/jobs/3245/remote-customer-service-representative---aftermarket-auto-parts/job?mobile=false&width=1150&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://jobs.republicservices.com/us/en/job/ROURSAUSR156722EXTERNALENUS/Remote-Call-Center-Customer-Service-Rep-%2418-50hr-Pacific-Time?utm_source=linkedin&utm_medium=phenom-feeds
https://sharecare.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/Sharecare_Careers/job/REM---Remote-MI/ROI-Medical-Records-Specialist---Remote_R-101331
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https://careers-ventrahealth.icims.com/jobs/5502/job?
mobile=false&width=2240&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-360&jun1o
ffset=-300

Coordinator, Individualized Care, Pharmacy Services

https://jobs.cardinalhealth.com/search/jobdetails/coordinator-individualized-care-pharmacy-
services/f4b56642-c52c-4e51-9322-fd221e16a803?
utm_medium=paid_job_board&utm_source=linkedin&utm_campaign=linkedin_paid&source=Li
nkedIn

Provider Enrollment Specialist

https://usacs.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/usacscareers/job/Virtual-OH/Provider-
Enrollment-Specialist_R0002124?source=LinkedIn

Medical Service Coordinator I

https://onecall.avature.net/careers/JobDetail/Medical-Svcs-Coord-I/4936?src=LinkedIn

Call for Release - Customer Service Representative (MidAtlantic) Remote

https://copart.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/Copart/job/Virtual/Call-for-Release---Customer-
Service-Representative--MidAtlantic--Remote_JR103632?source=LinkedIn

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Representative--
Patient-Solutions-II_R240000009630?source=LinkedIn

Enrollment Coordinator

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/ophelia/jobs/4826417008?gh_src=ojue4Z

Insurance Assistant

https://searchjobs.libertymutualgroup.com/careers/job/618505650171?
microsite=libertymutual.com&domain=libertymutual.com&utm_source=Job+Board&utm_campai
gn=LinkedIn+Jobs&extcmp=bof-paid-text-lkin-aljb

Insurance Biller - Medicare - Digitech - Remote



https://careers.sarnova.com/jobs/5043?lang=en-us

Medical Claims Auditor I (Remote, USA)

https://jobs.gainwelltechnologies.com/job/Any-city-Medical-Claims-Auditor-I-%28Remote%2C-
USA%29-TX-99999/1297178900/

Credentials Examiner I (Remote, $16/hour)

American Specialty Health Incorporated Careers - Credentials Examiner I (Remote, $16/hour)

Health Information Management Lead

https://careers.goconfluent.com/careers-home/jobs/35149?lang=en-us

Claims Specialist

https://birdsongcareers-demant.icims.com/jobs/23812/claims-specialist/job?
mobile=false&width=533&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-360&jun1off
set=-300

Customer Support Specialist

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/roadie/jobs/8067587002?
gh_src=33b5d4472us&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL5psRleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHiuJwLJG8S6uh0qPr4c1
ecwAZiV3vmxijENNcif4Dlhp3fUqKuDk4ZiKkMly_aem_BD_lprva-eqTCEIbFE15kw

Dojo Tutor Support Agent

https://job-boards.greenhouse.io/classdojo/jobs/7125797?
gh_src=17u97upj1us&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL5pqRleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHrd4XwWSzewRb-
4v4un2UYvYOdJWadDRa7wA_HIURJaO2DgccfDoRhF7Xblq_aem_StGMdLiNfWVoePvhZnKg
Yw

Customer Experience Agent (Overnight Shift) $27.04 – $31.85 per hour

https://jobs.ashbyhq.com/whatnot/588e6ba9-b6d3-4c47-9d79-ead47ab2bada/application?
utm_source=LinkedInJobWrapping&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL5potleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHqOlsKtsO9
1PVqWBbD5JnNR2X944eZfOkt9X0hCdIhH-
DWnNlKKxt8JgyXo9_aem_yUAM8CaVNL7re1_WkyssWQ

https://jobs.jobvite.com/ashcompanies/job/osNTwfwo
https://jobs.jobvite.com/ashcompanies/job/osNTwfwo


Customer service Join the Team | Careers at Fingercheck

Customer Technical Support Representative - Part Time

https://wiley.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/wiley_careers/job/Remote-NJ-USA/Customer-
Technical-Support-Representative---Part-Time_R2500254?
source=LinkedIn&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL5poNleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHr1T6xMMtHoCBCKV_vwzB9
J3c1zY_E1GB-k1Pb_w-RyIPpZ5I44eD20JQ3_C_aem_xxLISZx4f_28ULNp7ttsxw

Online Chat Support Agent

https://symphony-solution.zohorecruit.com/jobs/Careers/816013000000804137/Online-Chat-
Support-Agent?source=LinkedIn-
Basic&embedsource=LinkedIn%2BLimited%2BListings&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL4fuFleHRuA2FlbQI
xMQABHjK4so1HteQVjgaqycDWQf8AG2xCrN76d_yXchvfQxtYUIlQP9DrpHdPyV5o_aem_cQJ
Gc4F6uwkcUg8JB8tQpQ

Customer Experience Associate Retention Representative

https://jobs.comcast.com/job/pennsylvania/customer-experience-associate-retention-
representative/45483/83659524800

Customer Service Sales Representative (TSX)

https://jobs.comcast.com/job/pennsylvania/customer-service-sales-representative-
tsx/45483/84382874784

Supervisor - Call Center (Part-time, Remote) 

https://maximus.avature.net/careers/FolderDetail/United-States-31460-OPM-Supervisor-Call-
Center-Part-Time/31460?source=Indeed&mode=job&iis=Internet+-
+Indeed&iisn=Indeed.com&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL18WBleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHm0nf0zGCDnXc3
gE0Fj6uhaDmMoJwKSocVb_Up_KTHvS_QkEhBrRaNrWBpaE_aem_A5d3gU2d8ocV1xlDoWL
_-Q

Customer Care Representative

https://www.golden-careers.com/jobs/customer-care-representative-united-states-7f385ca5-
ec91-4068-bf7e-51ba3624f57e?

https://fingercheck.com/careers/#openroles
https://fingercheck.com/careers/#openroles


fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL1yhNleHRuA2FlbQIxMAABHskqCpn4yDXYse2tOsBXgIUWfUkW8_Wq5729
4xzIc9ULE1xkFo6s8Y3LY6Pk_aem__4pTO_64fZhVOUD-248XUw

Contact Center - Disputes Operations Agent

https://velera.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/VeleraCareers/job/Remote-USA/BILINGUAL-
Contact-Center---Disputes-Operations-Agent_7293

Part-Time Client Care Coordinator 

https://insiders.rec.pro.ukg.net/INS1500INET/JobBoard/fb23a9e6-0641-4f42-8056-
e16e0103db00/OpportunityDetail?opportunityId=b3c80441-64a5-48a2-bb2f-
80ae6625e714&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL4gqpleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHphQM8De-NqACSP99-
zoWWMkzDECUezPe2n7JWELJiwIMALna8xlyz0dTu7w_aem_cI7CjCCYbYqa2I6d3L4W4w

Revenue Cycle Specialist

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Revenue-Cycle-
Specialist_R250000006875-1?
source=LinkedIn&fbclid=IwQ0xDSwL6U_NleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABHn7NfgZu-
3QPubtFQvnMgP0NdKzff5tl0XxyA8U1iOC33VSRuXDOMszlNjT8_aem_jwnNztzoUXyTkfQgGJ
sVYg&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Denials & AR Analyst I

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Denials---AR-Analyst-
I_R250000000432?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Financial Counseling Representative I 

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Financial-Counseling-
Representative-I-_R250000007559?
source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

Supv Billing

https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/Supv-
Billing_R250000007147?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000

HIM Associate III



https://r1rcm.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/R1RCM/job/Remote-USA/HIM-Associate-
III_R250000006708?source=LinkedIn&locations=e3535f52ae3c0102ddc38a422f1d0000


